
2025-2026 Fee Schedule

Annual tuition fees will be split into 20 equal deductions and will be deducted every other week. 
The first deduction of the 2025-2026 school year will take place on the first day of school,

Wednesday, August 13, 2025. All following deductions will take place on Mondays with the 
exception of federal holidays. Federal Holiday-tuition will be deducted the following business 

day.

Enrollment Category Deduction Amount Annual Amount

Full Time
(Reserves a space each morning
and afternoon)

$194 $3,880

Full Time Additional $182 $3,640

PM Only
(Reserves a space each afternoon)

$148 $2,960

PM Additional $137 $2,740

AM Only (Reserves a space each
morning)

$137 $2,740

AM Only Additional $125 $2,500

2 Days Per Week
(Reserves a space each morning
and afternoon on two specified
days of the week)

$125 $2,500

2 Days Per Week Additional $114 $2,280

Consolidation Only
(requires registration prior to
attending)

$45/day first child
$40/day additional 
children

A $30 School Year registration fee ($20 for each additional child) is required when 
registering

Consolidation Day Rates
$45 for first child
$40 for each additional child in the same family
Requires registration for each consolidation attending prior to attending



Deductions Dates for the 2025-2026 School Year

August 13, 2025 January 12, 2026

August 25, 2025 January 26, 2026

September 8, 2025 February 9, 2026

September 22, 2025 February 23, 2026

October 6, 2025 March 9, 2026

October 20, 2025 March 23, 2026

November 3, 2025 April 6, 2026

November 17, 2025 April 20, 2026

December 1, 2025 May 4, 2026

December 15, 2025 May 18, 2026

Deduction Dates for the 2025-2026 Consolidation Days

October 6, 2025

November 17, 2025

December 15, 2025

December 29, 2025

January 12, 2026

February 9, 2026

March 9, 2026

March 23, 2026 

April 20, 2026

- October 16 and 17 Charges

- November 26 Charges

- December 22, 23, 26 Charges

- December 29, 30, 31st, January 2, 5
Charges

- January 19 Charges

- February 12,13 Charges

- March 13 Charges

- March 30, 31, April 1, 2 charges

- May 1 Charges




